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FE Schedule for Jun 21 Cohort 

Final Examination CORE Concepts (Flexi) 

Session 
Live Class 

Date 

Flexi 

/Flexi@Home* 

Video Release Date 
Module Lecturer 

1 N/A Tue 09 Mar 
Kick – off 

Session 

Phei Koid 

Dave Yang 

KW Poon 

2 N/A Tue 9 Mar FEB C1 Dave Yang 

3 N/A Thu 11 Mar FEA C1 Phei Koid 

4 
Mon 14 Mar FEC C1 Phei Koid 

5 Online N/A Tue 16 Mar FED C1 KW Poon 

6 N/A Wed 17 Mar FEC C2 Phei Koid 

7 Online N/A Tue 30 Mar FED C2 KW Poon 

8 N/A Wed 14 Apr FEB C2 Dave Yang 

9 Fri 16 Apr FEC C3 Phei Koid 

10 N/A Sun 18 Apr * FEB C3 * Dave Yang 

11 Online N/A Mon 19 Apr FED C3 KW Poon 

12 Sun 18 Apr 

(2-5pm) 
Mon 19 Apr FEA C2 Phei Koid 

13 N/A Tue 20 Apr * FEB C4 * Dave Yang 

14 N/A Sun 25 Apr FEA C3 Phei Koid 

15 N/A Sun 25 Apr * FEA C4 * Phei Koid 

Final Examination CORE Practice (Flexi)
1 Online N/A Wed 28 Apr FED P1 KW Poon

2 
Sun 2 May 

(2-5pm) 
Mon 3 May FEB P1 Dave Yang 

3 N/A Mon 3 May FEC P1 Phei Koid 

4 Online N/A Thu 6 May FED P2 KW Poon 

5 
Fri 7 May 

(7-10pm) 
Sun 9 May FEB P2 Dave Yang 

6 N/A Sun 9 May FEA P1 Phei Koid 

7 N/A Sun 9 May FEA P2 Phei Koid 

8 N/A Mon 10 May * FEB P3 * Dave Yang 

9 Online N/A Mon 10 May FED P3 KW Poon 

10 N/A Tue 11 May FEA P3 Phei Koid 

11 N/A Sat 15 May * FEC P2 * Phei Koid 

12 N/A Sat 15 May * FEC P3 * Phei Koid 

3-15 N/A Wed 19 May Matrix 1-3 

Phei Koid 

Dave Yang 

KW Poon 

16 N/A Thu 20 May FE Mock Phei Koid 

Dave Yang 

KW Poon 
17 

Sun 23 May 

(10am-1pm) 
Mon 24 May 

FE Mock 

Review 

18 
Sun 23 May 

(2-5pm) 
Mon 24 May 

FE Additional 

Mock Review 

Phei Koid 

Dave Yang 

KW Poon 

How to enroll? 

We are open for walk-in enrolments 

from Monday 21 Feb: 

10 am – 10 pm    Monday – Friday 

12 pm – 7 pm     Saturday 

Email enrolment: 

Step 1: Fill in this enrolment form and return to 

us by email to pass@corexams.com. 

Please ensure that you type your name 

in sections requiring your signature.  

Step 2: Make your payment using one of the 

methods specified above. 

Step 3: We will issue you an enrolment 

confirmation when we have received 

the payment. 

How to find us? 

CORE 
Package 

only 

CORE 
Package 

only 

Materials Collection for FE D (Online) 

• FED Concepts notes can be collected from

15 Mar 2021 at our Core Center. 

• FED Practice note can be collected from 27

Apr 2021 at our Core Center. 

N/A 

Thu 15 Apr (7-10pm)
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